	
	Alaska
	Washington
	Oregon
	Colorado

	2009 minimum wage
	$7.15
	$8.55
	$8.40
	$7.28

	2010 projected minimum wage 
	$7.15
	$8.88
	$8.72
	$7.56



	2010 wage under CS for SB 1
	$8.25
	$8.88
	$8.72
	$7.56


Alaska’s Projected Minimum Wage in 2010

Compared with Other Western States’ Minimum Wages

Which are Indexed to Inflation

� 


Based on the Alaska Permanent Fund Corporation’s forecasted inflation rate of 3.85%.   





